
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2021 Holiday Gift Catalogue 

Cover of a promotional Christmas carol record, from when Eleuteri was a patisserie back in the 1960s 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Bulgari hoop earrings in 18k yellow gold with 

green enamel. Made in Italy, circa 1970. 
 

$22,000 
 
 
 

Bulgari hoop earrings in 18k yellow gold with 
yellow enamel. Made in Italy, circa 1970. 
 
$20,000 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

Bulgari love knot earrings  
in tri-color 18k gold. Made in Italy, 

circa 1970. 
 

$8,500 
 

Bulgari Agate Flower Brooch 
A large flower petal brooch in carved agate and gold, 
highlighted with diamonds. Made in Italy, circa 1960. 
 
$18,000 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Elegant set by Bulgari in 18k yellow gold, 
diamonds (appx 9 carats total), and pearls. 
Made in Italy, circa 1980. 
 
Price for earrings alone $22,000 
Price for ring alone $14,000 
Price for set $35,000 
 
 

Bulgari earclips in 18k yellow gold 
with cabochon rubies and sapphires, 

encircled by pavé-set round diamonds, 
within polished gold figure eight frames. 

Made in Italy, circa 1970. 
 

$24,000 
 

Bulgari Heart-Shaped Sapphire 
and Diamond Ear-Pendants 
Made in Italy, circa 1970. 
 
$18,000 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bulgari fringe necklace in gold with 14 
oval and cushion-shaped sapphires 
(Burma, no indications of heating), 
cabochon rubies, and circular-cut 

diamonds. 
Made in Italy, circa 1960. 

$580,000 
 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Bulgari hematite Parenthesis hoop earrings in 
18k yellow gold. Made in Italy, circa 1980. 

 
$6,500 

Bulgari Steel & Gold Necklace 
A chic Bulgari steel and 18k yellow gold 

necklace. Made in Italy, circa 1980. 
 

$27,000 

 
Bulgari Tubogas necklace in 18k 
yellow gold. Made in Italy, circa 1970. 
 
$26,000 
 

Bulgari Naturalia Three color Gold fish Bracelet 
An iconic fish bracelet by Bulgari, from the Naturalia collection, made in 

tri-color 18k gold (yellow, rose and white). Made in Italy, circa 1980. 
 

$29,000 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bulgari gold and coin Monete Necklace 
Ancient coins, inscribed on the reverse LVCANIA - 
THVRION III sec. a.C., JONIA - PRIENE III sec. 

a.C. and ROMA III sec. a.C. EMILITRA, 18k 
yellow gold (Italian mark). 

 
$68,000 

 
 

Bulgari Monete Tubogas 18k yellow gold bracelet 
with ancient Roman coins. Made in Italy, circa 1980. 

 
$39,000 

 

Bulgari Monete earrings in 18k yellow gold with 4 
ancient Greek coins "Gallia Masilia." 
 
$19,000 
 

 



 
 
  

Bulgari Gold and Antique Coin Monete Necklace 
Supporting a silver coin dated 1790, depicting 

Ferdinand IV/III, the King of Naples and Sicily, on the 
front, and the royal Coat of Arms during his reign from 

1759–1816 on the reverse, the bezel inscribed 
'Kingdom of Naples - Ferdinando IV - Piastre - 1796' 

suspended from a gold curb link chain. 
 

$88,000 

Bulgari Intaglio and Diamond Necklace 
A chic curb 18k yellow gold link chain 
necklace suspending an ancient intaglio 
depicting a cow, surrounded by round 
brilliant cut diamonds.  
Made in Italy, circa 1970. 
 
$27,000 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

Bulgari Alveare Gold Watch with 
Black Dial in 18k yellow gold 
Made in Italy, circa 1980 
 
$18,500 
 

Bulgari 18k Yellow Gold Large Links Bracelet 
Made in Italy, circa 1970. In its original box. 
 
$34,000 
 

Vintage Bulgari Black Dial and Gold Watch 
 Rare wristwatch in 18k yellow gold with black dial. 

Made in Italy, circa 1970. 
 

$11,000 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bulgari Tubogas ladies watch in 18k 
yellow, white and pink gold. 
Made in  Italy, circa 1965. 

 
$32,000 

 

Bulgari Tubogas watch in 18k yellow and brushed 
iron with marquise shaped (gold) dial, and 

mechanical Movado movement.  
Made in Italy, circa 1965. 

 
$35,000 



 
 
  

 
One of a kind Bulgari Serpent Three 
Colors Gold Tubogas watch with pink 
diamonds framed dial.  
Made in Italy, circa 1970. 
 
$78,000 

 
 

 
 

Bulgari Tubogas watch  
in 18k yellow with black dial.  

Made in Italy, circa 1970. 
 

$32,000 
 



 
  

Bulgari bow brooch in 18k yellow gold with 
peridots and diamonds.  
Made in Italy, circa 1970. 
 
$12,500 
 

 

Bulgari Unique Multicolor Sapphire and 
Diamond Brooch 
A rare Bulgari brooch of geometrical 
design, with diamonds, hematite, a blue 
sapphire (3.22 cts), a yellow sapphire (3.57 
cts), and a pink sapphire (3.03 cts) mounted 
on 18k gold. Made in Italy, circa 1980. 
 
$36,000 
 
 



 
 
  

Bulgari cuff bracelet in18k yellow gold with 
multi color sapphire hearts.  

Made in Italy, circa 1980. 
 

$27,000 
 

Bulgari Cabochon Blue Sapphire and Diamonds Bracelet 
mounted in 18k Yellow Gold. Made in Italy, circa 1970. 
 
$35,000 
 

Bulgari Enamel & Diamond Bracelet Pair 
A chic pair of enamel, diamond, and 18k gold bracelets by 

Bulgari, in the original box. Made in Italy, circa 1960.  
 

$130,000 
 
 



 
 
  

 
 
Bulgari 1980s 18k yellow gold Ring with Peridot 
and Tourmaline. Made in Italy, circa 1980. 
 
$9,800 
 
 

 
Bulgari 18k yellow gold ring with cabochon 
sapphire and emerald. Made in Italy, circa 1980. 
 
$15,000 

 

 
Bulgari 18k yellow gold ring with cabochon 

blue and pink sapphire. Made in Italy, circa 1970. 
 

$14,000 

Bulgari 1980s Amethyst and red Tourmaline 
Ring mounted in 18k yellow gold.  

Made in Italy, circa 1980. 
 

$9,500 



 

Bulgari 18k yellow gold and 4.49 carat 
cabochon ruby ring paired with a 4.53 carat 
cabochon sapphire ring.  
Made in Italy, circa 1970. 
 
$12,500 

Bulgari 18 karat yellow gold ring with a 4.05 carat 
cabochon ruby and round brilliant diamonds. Made in 
Italy, circa 1980. 
 
$16,000 
 

Bulgari 18k yellow gold ring with 3 cabochon rubies 
totaling approximately 7.61 carats and round brilliant 
diamonds. Made in Italy, circa 1970. 
 
$23,000 
 



Bulgari Emerald Beads Necklace 
two-strand necklace of fine emerald beads, the clasp set with 

marquise-shaped and baguette diamonds.  
Made in Italy, circa 1960. 

 
$75,000 

 
 



 
 
  



 
  

A Pair of Rare Cartier Paris Double Clips 
with citrines and diamonds mounted in platinum.  
Made in France, dated 1936. Original Certificate 

available 
 

$57,000 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Cartier Bamboo hoop earclips in 18k yellow 
gold. Made in France, circa 1980.  
 
$19,000 

Cartier Walking Elephant Family brooch 
in 18k yellow gold with diamonds and three 
emerald “eyes.” Made in France, circa 1970. 
 
$24,000 

Cartier elephant hoop earclips in 18k two-
color gold. Made in France, circa 1970. 
 
$19,000 

 



 
 
  

A Cartier three-color gold and diamond Panthère 
choker necklace. Designed as a ribbed band of 
three-color gold, it terminates in two panther 
heads, accented by round diamonds.   
Made in France, circa 1980. 
 
$38,000 
 

Cartier Panthère Necklace with Diamonds 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Cartier lion brooch in 18k yellow gold with emerald eyes. 
Can also be worn as a pendant. 

Made in France, circa 1970. Published in a Cartier book. 
 

$28,000 
 
 

Iconic Cartier Panthere Brooch 
An iconic Cartier panthere pin in 18k yellow gold 

with emerald eyes. Made in France, circa 1970. 
 

$11,000 
 



Cartier miniature red leather,  
gutta percha and jade minute 

repeating desk clock. Made in 
France, European Watch Co.,  

circa 1920-1929. 
 

$20,000 

Cartier Art Deco black onyx and cabochon 
sapphire desk clock.  
Made in Paris, circa 1925. 
 
$23,000 

Cartier gold and gutta percha miniature desk 
clock. Mechanical, back key-wind and set, 
centering a circular silver-tone engine-turned 
sunburst patterned dial with Arabic numerals, 
minute indicator chapter ring and ornate gold 
hands, within a decorative engraved bezel and a 
rectangular gutta percha case and footed base 
with gold floral trim and two applied plaques, 
circa 1910-1919.  

 $24,000 
 



 
 
 
  

Cartier Retro Geometrical Brooch 
An unusual geometrical design brooch by Cartier, mounted  
in 18k yellow gold and highlighted with diamonds.  
Made in France, circa 1950. 
 
$38,000 
 
 

Cartier Diamond Flower Brooch 
A beautiful Cartier flower brooch in 18k yellow gold 
with gold mesh petals surrounding a center cluster of 
round brilliant cut diamonds, and three fluted leaves. 
Made in France, circa 1950.  
The petals can be opened and closed. 
 
$15,000 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Cartier brooch in 18k yellow gold with carved 
coral Guan Yin within a frame anchored by a lotus 

blossom, set with old European and single-cut 
diamonds weighing approximately .70 carat, and 
one round sapphire. Made in France, circa 1950. 

 
$28,000 

 

Cartier Panthère brooch in 18k yellow 
gold with pavé-set round diamonds and 
onyx, accented by pear-shaped emerald 

eyes. Made in France, circa 1970. 
 

$65,000 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Cartier New York Gold and Coral Letter Opener 
With Coral and Black Enamel. Made in France. 
 
$12,000 

Cartier Gold Travel Clock 
Cartier folding travel clock (with alarm) in 18k 
yellow gold, decorated with a pattern of the 
house’s historical logo.  
Made in France, circa 1960. 
 
$38,000 
 



 
 
  

Cartier Art Deco Rock Crystal and Diamond Lapel 
Watch 
An collectible Art Deco Cartier lapel watch set with 
circular, single-cut and baguette diamonds, supporting a 
carved rock crystal pendant revealing a watch dial signed 
Cartier, numbered, maker’s mark for Jacques Cartier. 
 
$52,000 
 

Cartier Art Deco Case 
A beautiful Cartier Art Deco box in silver, silver 

guild, gold and mother of pearl representing 
Antique Chinese imaginary.  
Made in France, circa 1925 

 
$27,000 



 
  

Cartier Cipullo Onyx and Gold Earrings 
Cartier earrings composed of circular 18k yellow 
gold discs suspending detachable square onyx 
plaques. Signed Aldo Cipullo for Cartier, dated 
1972 
 
$14,000 
 

Cartier Retro Emerald & Diamond Brooch 
A chic retro flower brooch by Cartier featuring 
cabochon emeralds and diamonds. 
Made in France, circa 1940.  
 
$38,000 



  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Van Cleef & Arpels ring in white 
gold with 3 diamonds and sapphires. 

Circa 1955. 
 

$85,000 

Van Cleef & Arpels flower clip-brooch in 14k rose gold, 
with folded petals embellished by round blue sapphires 

(approximately 16.90 cts). Made in New York, circa 1950. 
 

$45,000 

Van Cleef & Arpels Enamel & Diamond Flower Brooches 
A chic pair of enamel and diamond flower brooches by Van Cleef & Arpels 

in 18k yellow gold. Circa 1960. 
 

$24,000 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
One of a kind David Webb and 
Van Cleef & Arpels watch-bracelet 
in gold with brown circular-cut 
diamonds, cushion-shaped emeralds, 
and circular and baguette-cut 
diamonds. Circa 1970.  
 
$350,000 



 
  

Van Cleef & Arpels Retro Mystery Watch-Bracelet 
A chic retro mystery watch-bracelet by Van Cleef & 
Arpels in 18k yellow gold, embellished with round 

brilliant cut sapphires and old cut diamonds. The gold 
case opens to reveal a watch of manual movement. 

Made in New York, circa 1940.  
 

$34,000 
 

Van Cleef Retro Mystery Watch-Bracelet 
In 18k gold with diamonds.  
Made in France, circa 1950 

 
$45,000 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Van Cleef & Arpels necklace in 18k yellow gold, set 
throughout with brilliant-cut diamonds, the front accented 

with a cabochon ruby. Made in France, circa 1970. 
 

$115,000 
 

Van Cleef & Arpels Pelouse bracelet of 
flexible tubular design, composed of a 

clustered band of polished spherical beads to a 
central pavé-set circular-cut ruby panel with 

diagonal brilliant-cut diamond line highlights.  
Made in France, circa 1965. 

 
$78,000 



 
 
  

Van Cleef & Arpels necklace in 18k yellow 
gold with diamonds (3.25 cts.).  

Made in France, circa 1950. 
 

$38,000 
 

Van Cleef Retro Gold Diamond and Ruby 
Necklace 
Made in France, circa 1950 
 
$22,000 



 
 
 
  

Van Cleef & Arpels Invisible Set Sapphire & 
Diamond Bracelet 
An important invisible set sapphire and diamond 
bracelet. 
Made in France, circa 1970. 
 
$110,000 

Van Cleef & Arpels Citrine & Diamond Ring 
A chic carved citrine, round brilliant cut diamond, and 18k 

yellow gold ring.  
Made in France, circa 1960.  

 
$9,800 

 

Van Cleef & Arpels Retro Sapphire Tie Bar 
Made in France, circa 1940 

 
$3,400 

 
 



 
  



 
  

David Webb White Enamel Tiger Bracelet 
A chic double tiger bracelet in polished 18k gold 
with white enamel, cabochon rubies, brilliant-cut 
diamonds, and platinum.  
Made in the United States, circa 1970.  
 
$78,000 

David Webb Zebra Brooch 
An 18k Gold, White & Black Enamel Zebra brooch 
with Emeralds. Made in the United States, circa 1970. 
 
$22,000 
 



 
  

David Webb Azurmalachite and Diamond 
Necklace 
A Rare Azurmalachite and diamond necklace, 
mounted in 18k Yellow Gold. Made in the United 
States, circa 1980. 
 
$77,000 
 
 

David Webb Azurmalachite Dolphin Bracelet 
An important bracelet composed of carved 
azurmalachite segments, accented with round 
diamonds, further decorated with cabochon and 
round rubies. Made in the United States, circa 1970. 
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from 
David Webb. 
 
$98,000 
 



 
 
 
 
  

David Webb Turquoise Flower Brooch 
A Gold, Turquoise and Diamond Flower Brooch in 18k 

yellow & white gold, cabochon turquoises and round cut 
diamonds for ap. 3.45 cts., signed David Webb & Webb. 

Made in the United States, circa 1975. 
 

$18,500 

David Webb Coral & Gemstone Flower 
Brooch-Pendant 
A chic David Webb brooch-pendant of floral 
design, centering round sapphires, the petals 
composed of coral cabochons decorated with 
round diamonds.  
Made in the United States, circa 1965. 
 
 $42,000 
 



 
  

David Webb Carved Emerald & Diamond Necklace 
A stunning David Webb necklace composed of 12 carved emerald cabochons 

bezel-set within hammered gold links, accented by round diamonds.  
Made in the United States, circa 1970. 

 
$180,000 

 
 

David Webb Emerald Cameo Brooch mounted 
in 18k yellow gold. Made in the United States, 

circa 1970.      
 

$12,000 
 



 
  

David Webb Fleur-de-Lys Brooch 
 18k yellow gold, platinum and diamond fleur-de-lys clip-brooch, the hammered ribbed stylized 

lily centering a platinum ribbon of 36 round diamonds approximately 2.20 cts.  
Made in New York, circa 1970. 

 
$26,000 

 

David Webb – Rolex Watch Bracelet 
A one of a kind bracelet in undulated gold and diamonds by David Webb, showcasing an 

invisible watch movement by Rolex. Made in the United States, circa 1970. 
 

$55,000 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

David Webb bracelet featuring textured 
gold two lions in battle, with pear-shaped 
diamond eyes.  
Made in the United States, circa 1970. 
 
$62,000 



 
  

David Webb Coral & Diamond Set 
A beautiful ring and earrings set featuring cabochon 
corals embellished with round-cut diamonds, mounted 
in platinum and 18k yellow gold.  
Made in the United States, circa 1970. 
 
$22,000 

David Webb Blue, Green Enamel and Diamonds 
Links Bracelet. Made in New York, circa 1970. 
 
$33,000 
 

David Webb Multi-Color Gemstone Earrings 
A stylish pair of 18k yellow gold earclips embellished 
with diamonds, emeralds, sapphires, and rubies.  
Made in the United States, circa 1980. 
 
$28,000 
 
 

David Webb  Cabochon Ruby & Sapphire Bracelet 
mounted in 18k yellow gold with diamonds. 

Made in the United States, circa 1975. 
 

$24,000 
 



 
 
 
 
 
    

BOLD 

DESIGN 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Marina B earclips in 18k rose gold with 
cabochon rubies (10.15 cts total), polished white 
opal, and baguette diamonds (3.70 cts).  
Made in Italy, circa 1980. 
 
$32,000 
 

Marina B “Pneum” Ear-pendants 
Marina B “Pneum” Ear-pendants in 18k yellow gold with 

diamonds, crysophrase, onyx and turquoise.  
Made in Italy, circa 1980. 

 
$15,500 

 

Marina B Pearl & Gemstone Choker Necklace 
with rubies, emeralds, diamonds and black enamel mounted in 18k yellow gold.  

Made in Italy, circa 1980. 
 

$110,000 
 



 
  

Marina B Citrine Necklace & Earrings Set 
A beautiful set featuring a necklace and earrings decorated with 
fancy-shaped citrines, square-cut diamonds and black lacquer. 
Made in the United States, circa 1980.  
 
$38,000 

Marina B Citrine Heart Earrings 
A pair of 18k yellow gold citrine earrings, 
accented by diamonds, carnelian, and onyx. 
Approximately 22.90 carats of citrine and 
1.75 carats of diamonds. Made in France, 
circa 1989.  
 
$12,500 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Piaget pendant-watch necklace in malachite and 18k yellow gold.  
Made in Switzerland, circa 1970. 

 
$48,000 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Marina B Mother of Pearl & Gold Bangle Bracelet 
An iconic mother of pearl & 18k yellow gold bangle 

bracelet. Made in Italy, circa 1980. 
 

$16,500 

Marina B Ken Earrings 
Iconic Marina B Ken earclips in yellow and 
blackened gold, in their original box. The 
pendants are detachable and can be worn as 
dress clips. Made in Italy, circa 1988. 
 
$23,000 

Marina B “Campanelli” Bell Earrings 
A fun pair of Marina B “Campanelli” 18k yellow 
gold bell earrings. Made in Italy, circa 1988. 
 
$11,800 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Verdura Amethyst Peridot and Gold Ring 
A fine ring set with a cabochon amethyst, the split shank prongs 
accented by cabochon peridots. Signed Verdura, Made in Italy. 

 
$15,000 

Andreoli Emerald, Diamond and Gold Bombe Ring in 18k 
yellow gold. Made in Italy, circa 1970. 

 
$15,000 

 

Hennell Multi-Color Gemstone Ring 
A chic 18k yellow gold ring featuring round brilliant-cut 

diamonds square emerald-cut rubies, emeralds and sapphires. 
Made in England, circa 1980. 

 
$9,800 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JAR fan earrings in sculpted aluminum with 
mauve matte colored finish.  Circa 2002. 
 
$18,000 

Gold, Amethyst and Freshwater Pearl Ring. 
Circa 1970. 

 
$98,000 

Bracelet in 18k yellow gold with three 
amethysts, turquoises and diamonds.  
Made in France, circa 1950. 
 
$39,000 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
ART DECO 
& ANTIQUE 

 
 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Oval-shaped brooch set throughout with old 
European, old mine and single-cut diamonds, 
high-lighted with lines of black enamel, 
framed by calibré-cut onyx, circa 1925. 
 
$25,000 

Art Deco ring in platinum with Burmese 
cabochon ruby (25.03 cts) and diamonds. 
Circa 1925. 

 
$75,000 

Art Deco Pendant/Lapel Brooch with Emeralds 
Diamonds and Ruby 

An Art Deco Pendant/Lapel Brooch mounted in 
platinum, with onyx and old-cut diamonds, with 

carved leaf emeralds and a large carved heart-
shaped ruby. Made in Austria, circa 1925. 

 
$78,000 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Acrostic bracelet composed of seven links set with carved 
rock crystal vessels, trimmed with French-cut diamonds and 
calibré-cut colored stones spelling out the word ‘dearest’, 

containing cabochon sapphire and marquise-shaped diamond 
flowers, framed with old European, French, single-cut and 

baguette diamonds, circa 1930. 
 

$79,000 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Important Art Deco sautoir in platinum with diamonds (50 
cts) and 19 Burmese (no heat) cushion-shape cabochon rubies 
(120 cts, no heat). Converts into two bracelets and brooch. 

Gubelin certificate. Circa 1925. 
 

$375,000 
 
 



 
  

A Rare Verger Frères Art Deco watch  
with diamonds rubies and emeralds. 
With Vacheron Constantin movement.  
Circa 1925. 
 
$55,000 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Victorian (pledge of friendship, loyalty and love) pendant 
in yellow gold with pearls, mother-of-pearl, and enamel. 

Inscribed “d’amitie, Gage d’un ami qui soupire pour vous” 
France, circa 1820. 

 
$8,000 

An Antique Yellow Gold, Rubies And Cabochon Turquoise Bracelet 
with Miniature Portraits. Made 

in Switzerland, circa 1880. 
 

$16,000 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Antique Georgian era serpent bracelet  
with carnelian cameo and black enamel. 

Made in Italy, circa 1830-1840. 
 

$22,000 

Antique Sandoz Diamond En Tremblant Flower Brooch 
An exceptional and long antique diamond brooch with trembling flowers, in its original box. 

Made in Paris by the esteemed firm Sandoz, late nineteenth century. 
 

$35,000 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
JUST BEAUTIFUL 

 
 
  



 
  

Important Burmese Ruby & Diamond Bracelet 
An important no-heat Burmese ruby (AGL 

certified) and diamond bracelet dating from the 
1950s. Measuring 18.9 x 4.0 cm (7 ½ x 1 ½ in).  

 
$125,000 

 



 
  

Gerard Important Emerald Necklace, 
Ring, Earrings and Bracelet Set 
An exceptional emerald and diamonds 
necklace by Gerard gracefully draping 
around the neck with brilliant-cut 
diamonds and emerald accents. With 
matching earrings, bracelet and 
ring. Made in France, circa 1970. 
 
Set Price $390,000 
 



 
  

A Fancy Colored Diamond and White 
Diamond Bracelet 

A Fancy Colored Diamond, white Diamond 
and Gold Bracelet mounted in 18k rose gold, 

length approximately 6.00 inches. 
 

$79,000 

Colombian Emerald Beads & Diamond Spheres 
Necklace 
An impressive long necklace with large Old-Mine 
Colombian emerald beads (880 carats) alternated 
with diamond pavè spheres (200cts) mounted in 
18k yellow gold. 
 
$180,000 
 



 

Important Ghiso Diamond Necklace 
An important necklace by Ghiso in white gold with round brilliant, emerald, and marquise 

diamonds totaling 92 carats. Circa 1930. 
 

$290,000 
 

Diamond Tennis Bracelet 
A chic 18 k white gold tennis bracelet featuring 13.59 carats of 
diamonds. Measures 7.5 inches long. 
 
$22,000 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 Brooch in white gold with diamonds and 

cabochon sapphire (Ceylon, 60 cts - 
natural, not heated). 

Circa 1965. 
 

$325,000 

Ring in white gold with octagonal 
step cut sapphire (Ceylon, 
unheated, 49.98 cts). 
Circa 1960. 

 
$125,000 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Buccellati Emerald and Diamond Bracelet 
mounted on 18k white and yellow gold.  
Made in Italy, circa 1960. 
 
$56,000 

Antique French Taille d’Epargne 
buckle bracelet embellished with 

emeralds and diamonds. 
Matching earrings and brooch available. 

 
$16,000 

Ring in 18k hammered yellow gold with cabochon 
emerald (app. 4 cts), and 6 round brilliant cut diamonds. 

 
$22,000 

 

Ring in yellow gold with emerald (25 cts), 
pink sapphires and diamonds.  
Made in France, circa 1960. 
 
$55,000 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Articulated sunburst necklace in 18k 
white gold with brilliant and baguette 

cut diamonds. 
Circa 1970. 

 
$88,000 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ring with 18k white gold with 
baguette diamonds (3.5 cts total). 

Circa 1950. 
 

$12,000 

Bracelet in platinum with 33 carats of diamonds. Circa 1950. 
 

$95,000 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hoop earrings in 18k yellow gold with 
diamonds. Made in Italy, circa 1980. 

 
$16,000 

 

Bracelet in 18k yellow gold with 
citrines, topaz, amethysts and diamonds. 

Circa 1960. 
 

$16,000 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ring in platinum with invisible set blue sapphires and diamonds. 
Circa 1970. 

 
$18,000 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bracelet of fancy gold linking set with variously 
coloured cushion-shaped sapphires, length 

approximately 20 cm. Circa 1970. 
 

$48,000 
 

Important Bracelet in platinum with cascading blue 
Ceylon sapphires (130 cts) and diamonds (10 cts).  

Circa 1950. 
 

$175,000 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sterle bracelet in yellow gold with a large citrine, 
highlighted with diamonds and garnets.  

Made in France, circa 1950. 
 

$32,000 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Art Deco maritime signal flag bracelet set 
with various gemstones and rose diamonds. 

Circa 1920. 
 

$26,000 
 

Faberge gold-mounted nephrite kovsh (traditional Russian drinking vessel) 
with 3 cabochon rubies and 2 Old European cut diamonds.  

Made in Russia, circa late 19th century. 
 

$55,000 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Please also visit our website and follow our Instagram to view more spectacular gift ideas. 
website: www.eleuteri.nyc 

Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/eleuteri/ 
 

New York: (+1) 646-649-5769 
Rome: (+39) 066783119 

Rome   Milan   Venice   Porto Cervo   New York   St. Moritz  


